Rear view
Front view
A  Controller for MIC / LINE-Inputs 1 – 3
B Controller for LINE-Inputs 4 + 5
C  Bass/Treble control for embedded
moduls
D  Chime switch and volume control
for chime

carrier module into the empty space provided for this
purpose.
Model designations
20-ZONES „DIGITAL-LINE“, 600 W (3 RU) . . . . . . . VLA-602 A
Microphone Station, for all-call  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . VLM-200 A
Microphone Station, digital for 20 Zones . . . . . . . . . . . . . . VLM-220 A
As an optionally available special feature, we can provide you with an addi-
tional gong module that gives you 5 different types of gongs incl. DIN Siren
provides. (Article No .: VL-Service 08)
Special functions
+ 20 SPEAKER LINES
+ UP TO 32 MICROPHONES
For a detailed description of the modules see pages 126 and 127.
MP3
USB
MP3
SD-CARD
MP3
USB
CD/MP3-Player module
Repeat, Random, etc
CDP-10 USB
DAB Internet Radio
DAB/DAB+, FM-RDS, USB
TP-200 IR
FM/AM Tuner module
18x FM + 6x AM memory stations
TP-10 USB
CD/MP3-Tuner module
RDS-Tuner and MP3-/CD-Player
CDR-10 USB
Digital text module
with timer functions, microSD-Card
DMT-10
RDS
USB
DAB
USB
BT-Player module
USB-Port/SD-Card, Remote
BM-10 U
USB
SD-CARD